Organizace vzdélani a vychovy ve Skolnim roce 2023/2024
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T¢lesna vychova

Vychova ke zdravi
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Prakticka ¢innost

Pracovni ¢innosti -
6.,7. - dilny, péstitelské
prace, ruéni prace
8.,9.- laboratorni
techniky, pocitace

Volitelné pfedméty —
.

1. sportovni hry,

2. domacnost-vareni,
3. informatika,
4.ptiroda regionu,
5.zemépis regionu,
6.d¢jiny regionu,
7.rucni prace,

8. ¢j seminaf,
9.ekologicka vychova

Tydenni dotace
povinnych predmétu

20

22

24

26

26

29

30

31

32




